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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cal Sports-Race * 113.975 28.500 28.475 28.625 28.375
21 2 1

3105 Kimiko Nakaji 9.550 9.550
3101 Morgan Cederholm 9.500 9.3509.450
3106 Emma Robbins 9.450 9.425
3107 Hannah Sebring 9.500 9.6259.625
3103 Marin Heeren 9.4009.550

2 Twisters Sports * 113.575 27.700 28.700 28.600 28.575
15 1 2

3602 Cecilia  Carbone 9.325 9.600 9.7009.600
3603 Sarah  Crystal 9.200
3606 Sophie  Matlof 9.175 9.525
3609 Carmel  Schwartz 9.600
3610 Kaya  Tong 9.500 9.4759.475
3604 Emilie  Enser 9.400

3 CYC * 111.450 28.225 27.675 28.025 27.525
42 3T 3

3054 Monserrat Melo 9.475 9.200
3060 Julia Ty 9.400 9.125
3059 Samantha  Stifle 9.350
3061 Callie Warford 9.350 9.2259.250
3055 Brianna Meredith 9.200 9.250
3062 Nikki Warford 9.525
3053 Isabella Fonseca 9.100

4 Gymtowne * 111.375 28.100 27.675 27.775 27.825
33 3T 4

3308 Allison Mollin 9.400 9.200
3309 Danielle Myhres 9.350 9.3009.350
3301 Alicia Ferro 9.350 9.200
3311 Aja Tsutsumi 9.275
3305 Sophia Mendoza 9.2509.250
3310 Hayley Sperinde 9.2759.175

5 Bay Island * 106.900 27.825 27.200 25.625 26.250
64 5 6

3005 Elizabeth  Long 9.450 8.325
3009 Nola Weston 9.250 9.325 8.7508.875
3002 Harper  Atkisson 9.125 8.950 8.500
3001 Ellis  Anderson 8.925
3008 Claire Schaefer-Walton 9.0008.425
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6 Elite * 106.800 27.500 26.450 26.175 26.675
56 6 5

3252 Angelina Grothe 9.275 8.650 9.1508.500
3253 Cadee Guzman 9.125 8.875 8.7008.725
3251 Sidney Church 9.100 8.925 8.8258.950
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